HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635 IV#: bbbl ()
TELEPHONE: ’ VEWL. #:
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies) .

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIEINAM NGVWYEN N AN THANH
Last Middle First
Current Address:___ Jt £ NGUYEN KM , PROGNG 16 GUUAMN (S, HOCHMN
, Vit NAM
Date of Birth: | - 90 - 1940 Place of Birth: ha Wi

Previous Occupation (before 1975) x1TA ASSISTANT 0L COMMAN DE R
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 1418 To ARl
: Years: G Months: (5 Days: |2
SPONSOR'S NAME: N GO Tw wuved

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES 1IN THE U.S.

Namc, Address & Telcphone Number Relationship
NGO [ MAC LU b:c‘?‘hpr;nlmd
NGO THL THUHUOMG IeTeR -
NGO (oiA VINH brelher Y —
NGG TRONG THIEN heother v -

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.

Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on r
INS Form I-130 must do so.

! 8 . s




401 GIA-DINE TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FOMM (Two Coples) phd At s
MAU DON VE LY-LICH
ttt*****tttL NO Sd BOTUC
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _NGUYEN VAN THANH
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTE : ‘B 1| :

_ 20 ]
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rarried (Co lap gia dinh): l/
(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

L NGUYEN KM o PHLONG 16 . BUaN O
(Dia chi tai Viet-=Nam) '

Thanh ¥lw Ho clu J«i'n"ll\ L ULET NAM
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) Y No (KRhong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): (. J%_T79 To (Den): i2_10_idY]

SLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: HAM T AN
JAMP (Trai tu)

YROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

:DUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): 1 Y

N

N ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): _JRun( %jv AN SR DR CWEL
N GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

~Date (nam):

,PPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): 2 ,
1V Number (So ho so): bk k()
. No (Khong): .
. - , -
'UMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): Lk wnowh

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi1 day du chi ti:

(AILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai WVN): Ji% vt v el wiw  Philiao l(-j‘

N n 3 - - ’ ) \ - : i ' - i
Quan 10 L Thoanl ol Ho o\ uituhy  VIET A HLT

AME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

MO Tuy T ET
'.§. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ky) :_' Yes (co): No (Khong): 4
ELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): F 111 AJG(7
‘AME & SIGNATURE: - 'z[(%Ty(ﬂF” Pl
DDRESS & TELEPHONE OF IN T b L -
Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) { \_,L,‘QT N

P I — - // — . 7 o~ - - - 4 — _-——-——
ATE: 7 Z S 489

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : TUYET T4+

NGO

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE 0O

'l]
w
-
]
-3
1

= ‘:H'ﬂ\lqz-g ;qc

NGUYEN THAI ToanN L

(- 19gi

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

~JODITICNAL INFORMATION :



401 GIA~DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles) AN v
MAU DON VE LY-LICH
**t*tt**t**L NO Sd BOTUC
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _NGUYEN _VAN THANH
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) “First (Ten goi)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 49 || 20 19449
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh): 1/
(Tinh trang gia dinh): '
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 4§ NGUYEN KIM . PHIANG 16 . AUAN 10
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) o

T haulb ?hb Ho cl dinly o JiET waM
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) Y No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :£,§-7§ To (Den): i2_10_i4Y]

SLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: HAM _ TAL
CAMP (Trai tu)

ROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

~

SDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): -,\_\,\m_%
N ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): (]\mﬂ AT DA (‘mFN
N GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

Date (nam):

JPPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): |4

IV Number (So ho so) M:Lrlr
\ No (Khong):

: : ’
'UMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): L no\oéw
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau v0i day du chi ti:

(AILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): /47 @ uvehN wim  Phieno (€
-(ﬁxyn\ 10 , 1 bgsnh 43h4, 4}£D '“\L. &Alvﬂq Afijﬁ('bAf%hf)

AME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/REI.ATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
MAD Twy TUVET

7}
1.§. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): No (Khong): 4
ELATIONSHIP WITE PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Fua s
‘'AME & SIGNATURE: :_LIL_H\ \ J—)/L{"L(
DDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INF T

Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoa:. cua nguo:. dien don nay) iu,g} N

ATE: 7 2 S ’ Cagqg
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

l



Page 2

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : TUYET THI NGO

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF 2IRTEH ELATICUSEI? ¢

ctdmadle o - we.

N GLULYEN

THAT Toan - agi | child.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

+(Lf different from above)

~ODITICNAL INFORMATION :



Embassy of the United States of Americz

Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: [/ 5'.4,«1@ 9,

/\) The T“’H"j : /{/Md-yw Vo Thaol

Dear sir/lada-.

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

IV(s) Yéle(n » which the ODP

received on L mprfq. . We regret that the high
volume of ODY cases and inquiries prevents our giving you a
more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. PFile review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with toptosontatives of ‘the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
OPP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,
Y/ 5@
AM A

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

ODP - 20
(1093a: 12/87)

y 3507

ﬂ—l-



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS.ASS(iCIATION
IVH: _pblk ()
VEWL . #:
Y NO

1-171#-+
VJ.SA#:

i)

o 1B
KL

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

EXT

- l‘_‘i.
- MR

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies) .

The purposc of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly

interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
1. APPLICANT IN VIEIRAM NGUYE N VAN THANH
Last Middle First -
Current Address: k& NGUYEN KM |, PHECNG 16 (AUAN \ Co. HOCKIME
. Vit RAM
Date of Birth: (| - 30 _ 1440 Place of Birth: WA VO
Previous Occupatibn (before 1975) y 1Ty #3307 TANT 7. £ OmMMAY NE R
(Rank & Position) -
2. Y1IME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 1 47 S To 1A R
Ycars: (5 Months: (. bDays: | 2
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: N GC T H, uved .
Name
i Address and Telephone Number ’ .
h. NAMFS OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Namec, Address & Tclephane Number Relationship
>t ki
SICTER '
biciher v -

NGO T MAC LU
THUY S OOM
L-me/u‘// IS

NaGe 7w
NGO Lo v Ny
NGC TRONG THIEMN
If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria

and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S5. who are cligible to petition for rclatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.
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1.

'IOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
LAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL. #:
I-1714: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETHAM NG'UWE'N AR THAN 1+
Hiddle First

Current Mdress._%g%ﬁm&@g ¥ Nc tina T (6.8 10 TPHoM -

Date of Birth: n! qA | kq Place of Birth:_j[{m W7,

Previous Occupation (before 1975) fg_\: |
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From pf [vp | 2C  To m/'[u('[m.
: Years: A Months: Days:

e n
SPONSOR'S NAME: uad/o Yhon Su

Name

7 Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form 1-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



VIET-NAM CONG-110A

0305 -LUC PHRONG-TLU 7 ON-THU

"N

(V2]
(e}

i

TEN D NGTOT CHONG oo

nghé - nchiép B T B B s

sanh ngdy ” L "o thang L U nEmo b

I (e ) a

1 oL . '

et tal o
taa tri tai oo S0

Tén ho cha chdng ... B (
(Séng chét phsi ndi)
Tén ho me chdng oo v s o [ L
(S6ng chét phdi néi)

TEN HO rGudi

~
~

sanh ngdy...... .- v e thARG.. R nim

cr trd tai - a

?;s'
=

P PO B@i e i e

Tén ho cha vor .o R J.

(S6ng chét phii ndj)

Tén ho me Voo o i i e Oy

(S886ng chét phéi ndi)

Ngay Iap hén thi .o thang ... b DB e {

Vo chdng khai c6 hay khéng. —ddsd

ngay.— o = e thARg iy 4 e DAML ///
tai .. . e o wddd S

TRICH ey BéN CHANH :
; ngay.. _théng.. _  .ndm 197.._"'
/ ‘”@AmIRUéNG QUAN ..
=7 \‘, % Vign-Cagre Ho-Tich,

F- " 'aa“ Ve ‘h& \ Y
v( '.‘.‘.;_figp‘ e )M

.
"u ~

b 4 (2}
ok PHAR VLN TaAM



X

\

v

/

CH 0 CONGAH

DO . THANH SAIGUN

Qb
PRUONG

$6 higu:

|
i
|
!
!
'
_I
|

e e r——— e _— —

TRICH-LUC BO KHAI-SANH

Lip ngay - lhang narr (9

Teén ho dira trd, . .

Contrai hav . .a gai.

’

Ngay sanh . . . . . .

TF. ‘“¥f

o v V] , - - o’ ~

Noi  nh.
T ~ o - Wi
I'{n ho nguol cha. oLl
S . e ¢ -
et ito NErol mae. .o ! < /

Voo citdinh hay khon;
o

170 o ngr
Gusrg khad,

FUCH TUC Y 0 CHANE
S Loya thtany HRTGER

Vien Clhure Ha-lich.



. .
o - Lowh St

ft‘t‘f"’"':hﬁn.nguq



VIET-NAM CONG-HOA

PO - THANH SAIGON TRfCH-LUC BC) KHAI-SINH

Quin: Fo Lip ngdyy . thing nim 17
Pheeng - ..
S$6 higu: -~ Tén ho dGa tré. .. .. . g

Con trai hay con gai..

v, . ) »
mieN LE AT Ngdy sanh. . ... . ... -
HB S""_tzuu'a-quﬂlﬂ"lp.’ P, — S —
Nei sanh . ........

Ten ho ngué'iicha. cee

1 Tén ho ngudi me. . , .
l"" (...z{:-,—_—t'p,_'fj } V¢ chanh hay khéng
. Jad ’
AR ey 65 hon - tha. . . r L
o ) E c6 hén -tha..... .. .
N S | Tén ho nguoi |

TRICH-LYC Y BAN-CHANH  /
Saigon, ngav thang 3  ndm 1¢
_\Iiin-Chc’rc Ho - Tich,

/\/7' '

© _ BUm u-NGICHING
~~Bhu- Tg H&nh-Chink







B . ‘ . r o e e e -t e L] ¢+ - -9
1 Pl - ,v' - ~s
~ L=l T T e C=alm
oot . 2T A = T e T v - T T
~. =L ..; - EVIRL R o .v - . -\J - P -
/
-~ —_——
s T - b -~
S eu nim-efu congmvu
. -
o P
- o “ =
- e 'I’Tl-vr ‘_YG'_*‘_:.:‘}' RS AT £ - ('t 17 ICY wm mmmrma T T
- “"“‘(—-“"vi gl bl > i S Y LA AP A | ;uu,_;'xﬂ _1'.‘.2
. e o ! T Ry S s - s
Jai-0i=Plho Jal-Dol | B5/0800 giv eokevn LT Tei-Zoi-
L] - -
""1—\’ ~3_1 2 b ] 5 LT
Puitia; D.;Ll‘a' L.)l _-_?_/.u‘a:)/cud_r.
P E e a4 N “ [
Su-va=Lenl na- co hieu lue e tU¢ ngay lye-
Ml . .
3 '_ﬂ/’ R4 P R e N
; 5 L bﬁ-) Uua.ng Vo .30 4%
Pl X R
Thoe oAt Lergms dmed i me
' - . - - ""'! - »l-l A -
k
v
- - -~ AN
Ted=nhay s X
L ]
L-"van dixh =50
< A
- . o
3 va Jo 2T/ a0
- _ . .
e thi-han.t '
~~— .
! . AT 5
Paong AT, -an 3/:25

-~ ~. . N -
Tim-~-304 L va 4/5 _

A2, ¥ - . -
e Tith~ : *
VI~
llo=e0, I.'__‘q;’

-1

A Y
Trenkh 150



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

I P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
e — TELEPHONE :

=53]

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in vietnam, so ‘that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established. ,

Applicant in Vietnam NGUYE M VAN T&ﬂﬁu-
last Middle First
Current Address W ' (D Hewm. UnN

Date of Birth _#/- 20-—15¥¢19 Place of Birth Mo N. N

Names of Accampanying Relatives/Dependents
_N%MOAL_M&&_%LM—_MH)
an < : . _ 1475)

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram (V) - 23’/?]( Tb_LLZé:LQ@[

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME RELATTONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP

[a] ~ Y -~

Form Campleted By: U
_Q._lli‘l;uf:n%éf 'm}soueg; /Affoc d‘}//

Lo Box Ckac Qol VA 2R2705.063S
Address

1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must do soO.




QUESTIONNAIRE FOR DDP APPLICANTS

- T NJP &CN !
- Date:
oDP IV # . Ngay:
F11l out this questionnsire 1o English '  Mail or send the completed
ss cospletely oo possible. If you cannot ' qucotionnnirc to: ,
read or vrite io English, f11l it out in *  Gd1 s0 ciu hot niy toi:

Vietnaneae.

Orderly Departure Office
Paukabhum Building

127 South Sathorn Road
Bangkok 10120, Thailand

Xin Dién vao 85 cau hot sau diy bnng zleng
Anh cong nhiéu cang !ot' Ncu ban hhong Joc
hoac viét ranh Anh-ngd thi bln; tlcn; Viet.

A. Basic ldentification Data/L¢ Lich cfobAn
=)

A J . N ) Sex:
N(gU ZES’YBN' H‘_lﬁﬂﬁ Phat ﬂP\LE
2. Other N.ncl . C
Ho, tén khae : ‘ NQ
3. Date/Place of Birth

Ngay/Nd{ Sinh . _da- Ak -ADWG H-li- Nsr\ L NORTH vigTaa™
&, Residegce Address ' N e A
Garom AO .

‘1. Naae
“9! ten

.

fa=ch{ thddng-tru : 2

5. Mailg Address
Dja-chi thd-td :

6. Current Occupu‘lon —‘_ .
Ngh@-aghiep hien tal -~ SQ@\.\;QS
B. Relatives To Accompany Me/Ba con c;gg 41 vd& to1

(NOTE: Your spouse and unzarried children are the only relatives eligible to
sccompany you. List marital statue {¥S) as follews: Marcied (M), Livorced (D),

Uldov:d (W}, ot Stngle (8).)

(chi-Y: v3/chong va con cal cé thd cing 1 vdt ben ma :hoi. K& khal tinh trang

gia-dtnh nhJ sau: D& 13p gla dinh (N), n}. ly 44 (D), goa phu/gos thé (V), hofc &Bbc

than (S5))
Nage . \Dnze’p!,lgfth Place of Birth Sex MS Relatioaship
Ho, Ten Ngay/Thang/Nam sinh Néi sinh é/ Phai Tinh trang gia dinh Lignhe gil-dinh

. ~ -

1 54 _HpbAe B d) w, (bt

2 -113% P (oo W 4 LU\

3 BN W 3 Gul

L,

S,

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11, .

12

(NOTE: Uor the persons listed above, ve will need legible coples of birth
certificates, marriage certificates (1f warried), divorce decrees (if divorced}
spouse's desth certificate (1f widoved), {dentification csrds ({f svailadble), and
photos. If any of the above accompanying relatives do not live with you, please note
their cddreaaeb in Sgctlon 1 belov )

(CHU'Y' Che moi ngJdy €6 tén tren darh sach tren, chung to1 can .ot ban kha‘—slnh
gta-thu (néu ldp gln-&tnh ), gidy 1y hon (néu & 1y 4}), stiy khai-td cus vd/chdong
(afy gou phu/gon the), the can cdde (réu co), va hinh. Néu ba con se cung &1 vdl ban
khéng chung'n;J véi ban hign tai, xin viet dia-ch c&a ho trong phéa 1.)



- ’ 4
C. MRelatives Outside Vietnsw/Ho Kang & Ngogd Quoc

Of Myself/cus to1 0f My Spouse/cus vd/chong

1. Closest Relative In the | U.s.
B4 con than thugc nhat é Hoa-Ky

s, Name . A 7 :
¥o, Tén Ny - THby -Vd

b. Relationship 1 1 - .

Lien-be gia-dinh : VAT - 2o X

c. Mdnig
®te-chi

D. Date of Relstives Arrivsl - :
ia the U,S,

Ngdy bs con rn Hy : AG)'\.Z

2. Closest Relstive in Other Foreign Countries
Bi con Thnn-thuoc nhat & cac nuok khic

s. Name .
Bo, ten

b. hlatton-hip -
Lien-hy gila-dinh

c. Addresy
Pls~chi

D, Coeplete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-The Gis—Dinh (SG;\g/ChE;)

1. Tather
Cha -
2. Mother . ',; . , A ,'\‘ ')
Ke i NhvYEh- T - MEN SO
o

7
3. Spouu . -4 n )
v3/Swbny: : &lai\‘:‘ T - HRNG Qgﬁl\a!&)
4. Former Spouse (1{f ’ny),
v3/Chdng trdde (nél co):

5.. Chudren
Con cai: (1)

(2)
¢}
(%)
(5
(6)
tn
(8)
(9

.6. Siblings
Anh chi es: (1) V\j ‘1) &I{\l\nﬁ !
%)) \ N(UUCN- VAN LM!NJ\ C%&mbr)

(3 Nk\»%llxljg- WA - Tra e ( SSng )
&) '

(3
(6)
N
(&)
1§




[ )

Eeploveent by U.S. Covernment Agencies or Other U.S. Organization of you or your
Spouse/Ban hoac vg7ching s co ldm vifc cho cong=80 cua chinh—phu My hosc hing My

Euployee Name
Tén ho shirvien 1

Position title

Chde-vy H

A"!I\CJ/COODH\Y/O{(!CC

$4/Kang/Vao-Phong :

Length of hploynnt Tron: To:
Thdsi-gian hrvtec T T8

Name of hlerlun _'$up¢rvuor
Téo ho glaw-thi My:

l.nuon !or Scrnuuon
l.y do uht vuc H

taployee !ne .
Ten ho shan-vien :

Position title

Chik-vy :

A(enc_y/Co-_ymy/O!Hct

$4/¥sng/Vao-Phong :

Length of Esploywent Prom: To:
thdt-u.n lin viéc v -1

Nane of heriun _Supervisor
Téo ho gh-—Thi Hy

lnlon lor Scplrntion
Ly-do n;ht-vhc :

Eaployee Name .
Ten Bo shin-vien

,Posjition title

Chdc-vu

MenglCuycny/Of“ce

$d/8ang/Vaa-Phong :

Length cf lnloy\unt Troz: To:
Thé{ glac law viec TJ L Td14

lne of hnrtun Supervisor
Teo ho gin—thi Hy

Rasson for, Scpnuuon
Ly do uht vuc H

Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse’/Ban Hoac Vo/Chong Da Cong-vu ve:
Chish-phu Viet-Naz

o)
1. MName of Pagson Servigg » o N
o ten ngud! thae—gis: N(K \I)ﬁ - &N« TUANK
2, Dates: Trog: R ‘19:
Ngiy, thang, Sie 1 Lo-42-40G3d 181 24 - E W - Ll 35 -
3. last Rank , — i ,Serial Kusber: (‘)o {)\c,

Cip-bdac euat—e;n; : | QN - Sl’ $3 the ohin-vien: Uf)

4. Molpcry/Office/Miligary Vaic A L
30/ 88/88mV1 Binh-Chung : \\AL E‘\J“TY\ thu; U\Y,LD \\{‘ﬂ\ CQL"\L\;\_L
A

S. Neme of Supervisor/C.0. Lb '—( 'Bm* S QA\ASA )’f-& \)17\ L«\\a.\y ) ("ﬂ\l&'\.‘\\

Ho tén ngddy unn-thl/ni-quu T
chf~huy \.!l‘\‘l\c\ l« \*\?\) - h'\ '-\‘\p - WA
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N CnE D Cuid T

6. Reason for, sep.rcltun

Ly do n;m vige O THAY 2

[)74

1, haaes of Aserican Advisor(s):
Ho tén cd-van My :

8. U.S. Training Coursol fn Vietnaos:
Chddn.-Trlnh hunn-luyer Hoa-Ky
tal Viet-Naw :

8. U.S. Awvards or Certificates

Nawe of pvard: Date received:
Phin-thudng houc glny khen: Ngay nhan:

(NOTE: Please sttach sny coples of diplcaas, svards or certificates, if svajilabdle.
Availadle? Yes No ).

(CHM-Y Xin ban ke theo bat cJ van-bang, ;lay ban-khen, hoa: cth;-(hJ neu co.
DJdng sd co khing? Co X Khon; TS

- -t - b4
C. TYraining Outeide Vietnax of You of iour Spouse/Ban hodc Vd/chdng da husn-luvén d
ngoal qubc

1. knu: of Student/Trainee:
Ho ten Stnh-vlen/nlddi dude - hulr'luyen

2. School und Schoo] Address _
Trddn; va d1a~chi nha lrddn; :

3. Dates: , Frem T9

Ngay, thang, nam R £ Td1: L
4, Dclcﬁlplion of Courses :

Mo-ta nganh hoc :

5. Who paid for training’
At Jcl-:ho chddng=trinh huan—luyen’ :

(SOTE: Please altuch copies of diplomas or order-. 1f’nvnlll le. Avnllabke?,Yes Ne .)
(CHI=Y: Xin ban ke theo van-bang, ho;c chi thi néu co. Ean cé hay khong? C¢ nirg

7. Re-education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chonpg ¢a hoc-tap cai-tac

i. Nagce of Person in Reeducnglon: . CZ. .“ ~
Fooeln ngdd 2 bozerir cal-var N Q“\‘,ir N vt - TRHBNW

2. Time in Reeducation: From: ,

To: ~ .
Thd1 gian hoc-tdp 13 XS 50 -5 Td?: 2y - AR - b

3. Sttll An lecducltaon’ Yes :No
Van con hoc’tap cai'zlo' Co N Khong 3

‘

*(1f released, ve Bust havc 8 copy of your release certificate.)
'(heu JdBc tha, chun; tét can uo: ban sao g!ny re trai.)
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #
I-171#:___ Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATIOR FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETRAM Ngu~p Voan a8
LastV / Middle First

. Current Adaress: 19  Nouisun Wi . Pi6 , Qlo, HC M _

Date of Birth: 1141 anlyaq Place of Birth: Ha vy

AR |

Previous Occupation (before 1975) [ ﬁ{’ Lt
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 06 Zzgz 3 To !2{2&[&

Years: Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME: h%y; Thy T}L%LJ’

Yeme

-7 Address ahd Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




' Page 2 ‘
{ J
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)
(Listed on page 1)
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT 'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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TECHARCT TR

PL@QOQ/, Co e oo SURVNY

heed ™Moze D‘)’“*"MWW ,

. HesSiusiie

"QQonviétion _
"Date of'arrestg

RESS REPLIES YO:

Tofbe relsased Lo 3005
District 10, Ho

Bow e viernsots .

o
HE N&GUIEN Kim
PHRAG A6 QA

— - -
| THAM 05 1S e
o 1 Mo
L) w2
Nguy AJ J —
Nove  \NGvEN VAN el -
«d (W)
3056
Dist
Clst ol b L iow waa Lwr
Juns 28, 075

Chung Cu 7 Quang
Thi Minh o

'NO BAD CHARACTER FOUND, EARD | b0R.

Length in reeducatlop camp
Length «f Journey

'TRAINED AND OBEYSD STRICT CAMP REG LATIONS. 8

Twelwve months
Two days ' . :

- Counted a:z tLhiz discharged documeri signed
smocamp Lo e ol regidenos.)

M. sy and food providesd fz
“ ace of residing will

Date of Lssuance

léHAjM O??A-%"'( have compl

Date 05- 04 8%

'ﬁStatévof Caiifornia ‘
“County Of'San‘Joaquir

pubscr Led and affl

OFFICIAL QpAt
Birdie F Ramirez Sterrken
NOTARY PUBLIC = CALIFORNIA

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY
My comm. expires JAN 22, 1993

|7 this 200 day - f’ﬂ%\? S

it e

. e ‘
Affiliated with Nattonal Conference of Catholic Charlties ana California Cor'*: nce of Catholic Charities !
[

[ corbed Ahe boocslation of
above ducument. T awm uall flcd Yo, perft i
which T bhalieve to Lo aocuvate anl! Lrus te o original.

made Ly loo 7 sathority

December 0, 19881

b tranelad f

CAignatures kLan¢b90 g%xcexLuAJ_

Sigw itUL<7i§;;
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Place ¢~
Issued
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"Resider = 306
Dist
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arrest ‘ Sune Al

. Convictirr
Date of

To be rel cuszed Lo 300
Disvvrict 172, Ho

Thung Cu

NO BAD “HFHARA VWYER FOUND, }.4 A=)
TRAINED ANL Qi GTRICYT CA

Length *n reeducaticn

B L Twelwe o

Length - f journey Two lays
Counted & “hi:z techared docun

Mo .y and food v Vi f"n coamp Looore

Lee of resid g

Date of 's=suance Decenbe s

l_mw 0. DACCan

heaw complotboad e !
above d uvment. I a7 fled Vo pert
which T 1. -Tlieve to o - o0 e sol Lruwl &

Date 9 5:.._0_./?_;._.6?_'9( | _ S Tigrotue

State ... 7 Tifornia
County . San Joagui.

Subscr’ ' «d and affi

T
on this WD _ day ﬂfﬂ% . _‘ e

Birdie F Romlrez Sm;,.! en
NOTARY PUBLIC = CALITORNIA

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY
My comm. expires )AN 22, 1993 I
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: Theo théng wr s6 966 - BCA {TT ngdy 31-5 - 1561 cia Bo Noi vy

Thi hinh 4n vin; quyé.t dir'\"h tha's§ . . 108 . ngdy 1. thing ]2 — nim --1981
' QU2 e L e BQ NQi Vu - 'if‘:':',"."“"" s _.2.'.__'-_. R i)
Nay cip gniy tha cho anh, chj co tén sau diy: ’ {a A I:,1 ':H) S l".":” M“»:"h‘ Vi | i]
. ! VAL G AENERY _‘-.‘-T»'_’i": AT SLise Sz

Hpo, tén khal smh e Nguyen Van Thdnh E' R ETIo SRR B ¥ stouaey 5 £ o 1f n..l_ "
Ho, ten thu'ong gvx ' G- . Crorpree s fL’i¢-—'— - 12. mé‘?" == :
Ho, ted bi danh. e = i =i |

. £ Zﬂ = 4

Sinh ngay £ <0 thing 11 nim’ 1949 ‘L \ b ?
Nei ik ha. NQi . T e e, ma e man 2&7—:

Noi ding ky nhin khiu thu g trii e khi bj bit 55 Lo D, Chung cu’ an quang ,Qua.n
1v, "PtHo Chf Minh

Can tdi ‘frung,lzy “{}i Cai hO Cum

- o ' . S
Bj bit ngdy 28/6/75 o ) An phat - .T"I_-',QT__._ O
“Theo quyét dinh, dnvins§ . ngdy . thing .. . min . . .cla o .o
D1 bjting 4 .. ... . lin, cdng thinh L. - nam ' thing ..
© D1 dwge gidm dn - . lin, cong thanh . nan' ' th.’mg e

" Nayve er i wi 305 Lo, D-Chung Cu an Qua.ng,ngm 10,TPiHo Chi Minh

. Nh.‘}n xét qui trinh cii r.;o ' N
’I‘u' tudng chua co gl bleu h.u;m xau 1ao dqng tich cyc,hge. t}p
va. chap hanh . n91 -quy cua trel nghiom. . e
;=Th3%_hga quan cha 12 thcmg(.ﬂudi hal. thcm ) R

___-'I‘hdi hpn di. auong_ua. nsw(ke Ty ngay Sy_gi ;x re. _&i)_
_=Pign va luong thqc cap. tu' tral ve den gla. dinn)

e (Ndi cu trd- do chinn quyen dla phuong-quy- ﬁ}nh)

Lin uy ngAu ué ph:i o tig tén, chir ky Ngﬁyozb thing /fe/a'm 79.21—
_ci Nguyen.Vén-Thanh - " tove o —Gigm i

Danh bin 58 - g — - - —
i g _ Al

oan wgch




ADDRESS REPLIES TO:

= - LETTEL OF NOMINATICN TRANZT AT ION

ORDER MO 08495

name: Nguyen Van Thanh
Movember 2C, 1048
LTV A DR T ovornnand oy

2102

3/8DG S \‘ o
ZLTV Assis
12/BULS /03N

o e Commandoer

Placve/dats of issuance Saigon, Lfagast D2, LnT4

I, }_(,I{A'M Q_.,F?AC_QAM . have completed the transletlon of the

above document. I anw gualified Lo perform translation
which I believe o he accurate and true to the original.

Date ;.‘.9_'&3_.5%_',5“1 N Signaturs K/‘:&ﬂM Mw

State of Califecrnia
County of Ean Jeoagulin

T B TS - - o PO A A5 S -
Cubrncribed and afflepead

oo th 1€21Lb~ day - 17%.“ : mfg 5‘7~

Sipnatiog

OFRICIAT SEAL
8Sir-lie F Remirez Siorken
HOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY
My comm. expires JAN 22, 1993

o,

Affiliated with National Conference of Catholic Charities and Calitornia Conterence of Catholic Charities.
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ADDRESS REPLIES TO:

COPY MARRIAGE CERTIFI.CATE TRANZLATION

Name of ‘umishand Nguyen Van Thanh

Occupat i n 0 AndsE. ol loe OFFi oo
Dat= of Lirih Nover L & 00, 19409

Place et bLirth Hanzi N
Resider.. 300 Chung Ca An QU g, ~ oo
Cather ©ohusband Nguyen Voo Chung (.ol
Mother .f husband Nguyen Thi N!wn (Liviv -
Meame of ifs Ngo Thi Toang

Occupation Housewife

Date of Lirllh January 01L. 19bh1

Plase of birth Dap Cau, sz MNinh

Father % wif: Ngo The * ¢ (Living)
Mother 7 wifws Ha Thi Ngau (Living)

Date of marriage Octotier 30. 1972

Tirace and date of issuance Saigon, Novembsr 03, 1375

| . ’ .
I, KHA"?‘" 0'\%ACCA-UH have completed tlie translation of the
Above document. I am gualified to perform such translation
"“hich I believe to be accurate and true to the original.

Tate 95 .04, 84 Signature KU amad- W

State of California
County of San Joaguin

Subscrib:- 1 and affirmed to before me

cn thiSZ?%IL_ day of j:;%mi??ﬁﬁw-, 19 &ﬁt_

OFFICIAL SEAL

Birdie F Ramirez Stepken

NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA
SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY

My comm. expires JAN 22, _1-;53 \

My term ~olrves _«___;)7?” _

Aftiiated with National Conference of Catholic Chorltle§ and California Conference of Catholic Charities. I '
1
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TEN HO NGUOT VO g v g wemm e

R
sanh ngly o1 R T YT TR G —— nEm, ot ngan ohin

trea ala wdl mot(1951) nup Cau Blig Hink
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ngdy // thang /A/: ' nam// S
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ADDRESS REPLIES TO:

‘
’HXRT APPEARANTE FOR RIRTH CERTIFICATI
Date F anpacl: Pah }"Lh NI AN
dome . Ngguden Van o % oot

AMOLATTON

Phoc i by Wz Ml Tini

Occurn Lo Chief st ool Conalliztio
Placs Citv of Doiron

Ansio Lol Dang Tran Anh

Qeouvpat.ion - Court Clerl:

PREGENTED

! 1IAmE: Vu Van N
“od Tnane . Le THA o
ardd 3. Nguyam NS

WITWESSES ABOVE CERTIVIZD THLT.

4
[

I

Le
e

=nd first nams - Nguyen Von Thoanh
Male

Novenr s 00h, 19492
3 Lirth Hano!

me o0 ot e Woay o T
no o7 owoethar Nguyer Ty 71

Z Tt

[
o ¢
o
H

-2
in

irvth certificate wa=s

13 izsued az his cerltifi
dated Noavembher L7

Auring tho a0,
covding Lo Tt oo

T OA 7

FPlaz: mnd dats of copy Lzssued Sadgorn, Juno 19, 130h

I,__KH!Q_!_‘_,.L._ Q- GAC/CM& have campleted whe Lomang
alvow s o e Toam qualified to verform o2 o
I bl - 0 bto bo arncurats and true bto the oriool ol

Datre _.9.__{:_..?_.:.4.;§ﬂ_ Signaturs K/@\AM_)%'%CQW

Shate . Uallfornla
Couaty of T Jeagulin

Subaccited and affirmed

OFFICIAL SEAL
Birdie F Ramirez Stepken
NOTARY PUBLIC - CAUFORNIA
SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY
My comm. expires JAN 22, 1993
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dgc cho cic nhin- ch\mg va nguyon -don nghe.
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ADORESS REPLIES TO:

TOR BIRTH TERTITICATE TRAMILATION
apprez2l: Bpril <5, 1385
Name: Ngo Thi Pang
Presided by Phan Van Tu
CQccuapation Chief Court of Cocnciliation
Plzce City <f Saigcn
Assisted by RBui Quang Mam
Occupation Court Tlerk

T
oo}
21
(€8]
=1
2z
3
23]
e/

Last and first name Duscng Dinh Chuc
Last and first name Ha Ba Giai
Last and first name Nguyen Vinh
WITNESSES ABOVE CERTIFIED THAT:

Lazt and firs:t name Ngo Thi Rang
Sex Female
Date of birth January 01, 1251
Place of birt Dap Cau, Pac Ninh
Name <f father Ngo The Bac
Name of mothe Ha Thi Ngan

The original birth certificate was destroysd during tre war.

This statement is issued as her certificate according o *the Law
dated Novexrkter 17, 1247

Place znd date of copy issued Saigon, Sertember 20, 1372
I, KHAM . )%A-CCM, have completed the translation of the
zbove decument. I am sualified to perform zo transla hicz
I belisve £o b2 accurate and true to the ori 1

Dats_ @I - © A. Kcl Signature
o b . 2 - :
State -7 Czxlifornia
R, .
County of Can Joaguin

3 e sy
-d AR el rs e

____day of J I

OFFICIAL SEAL
Birdie F Ramirez Stepken
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA
SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY
My comm. expires JAN 22, 1993
-~ AT e a e T i a .

Affisated with Nahonal Conference of Catholic Charities and California Conference of Catholic Charihes




- Wﬁ?—.\‘ﬁi(_.(_wﬁ‘ﬂo; Lyc sao y ban chanh dé tai Phong Lyc-Sy Tus Hoa-Giai Saigon

TOA HOA-GIKI'H " - . '

. . S(l' . (i) .
SAIGON : +—2457/42 4'
+* Ngay — 05— thang 4 .. hém 1168 (1)
| SN GIAY THE-Vi KHAI-SANH CHO
NGO m MG
NiEm mit ngan chin Liim 65 npay 08 'hang 4 ol @ v
Trude mit ching toi 1a Phan ven Tu Tham-Phan ‘Toa Hoa-Giai
Saigon, m Vlu-phonn Ching toi, 113, Bai-16 Npuvin.-Hué c6 Luc-sur
: Nam, nig-ta

DA TRINH - DIEN:
1—  DUONG DINH CHUG

- HA BA GIAX

Y

3— ~ NGULEN VINE

Nhﬂ'ng nhln-chlkng ndly di tuyén-thé va khei qua-quy&t bigt chie

NGO THI BaNG ( nu ) .
.. sanh nzay 01-01-1951 tdd £dp Cau, Bdg Ninh, gon oua
500 Tuf BAO vi HA THI NO

Va duyen-c& ma Ngd The Ble khong c6 th® xin sao luc
xhai-sanh duge, la v .‘} giso thbnc gi&n do;m-

¥ 1]
Miy nhln-chx‘mg dd x4c-nhdn nhw trén A4y, nén Ching t0i phat gidy th&-vi khai
sanh ndy cho duong-suw dé sir-dung theo ludt, chi€u theo Nghi-Binh ngay 17 théng 11
nim 1947 cda Thi-Tuéng Chanh-Phi Lam-Thei Nam-phén Viét-Nam. Cac dicu 363 va
1ié€p theo elia bd Hinh-luat Canh-céi phat 19i nguy-chirng v8 viéc ho tir 2 dén 5 nim ta va
phat bac tie 200 dén 8000 doug Jdid dwgc doc cho cac nbdn-chirng va nguyén-dun ngbe,
Va cac pban-chuuny co ky lén voi ching toi va Luc-syr sau khi dgc lai.

Ky tén khéng 15 -»f‘*-‘*\ LUC Sau Y, )
. < & lh:’mg ______9__ nim 972
. ;?"}:";' S SONANH - LUC-SY,

- | T L S—

) Chi t¥#t cBn ahdc m8i khi
BHAM TRIG- 2 SN (

s cdp thém ban sao.
1



-~ WEANAM CONG- HOL

av L Lyc sao y ban chanh dé tai Phong Lyc-Sy Tua Hoa-Gidi Saigon
TOA HOA-GIAI - & - ; . '.
noon S aus1m 0
* . B Ngay — 5 thang 4 ;_ ném 1‘055_ (n ‘v‘;
f' BT GIAV THE-VI KHAI- SANH CHO !
N0O THY BANG |

Nim mot ngan chin trim 65 ngay 8 'hung 4 Gl g v
- Treedo miit ching t6i 13 Phan van Ta

Todm-Phin Toa Hoa-Giai
Salgon. tai Vlll-nhonﬂ Chiing 6i, 113, Dai-16 Ngnyin.Hué cé Luc-<u
- ny-t
Bai Queng Nam, -
L DA TRINH - DIEN:
1—~  DUOHG DINH CHUO

2—  HA BA GIAI

3~ NGUIEN VINR

-f

" N“"" thin-chitng ndy dd tuyen-th¢ va khai qui-quyét biet chie R

NGO THI BaNG ( nu ) .
nnh ngay 01-01-1551" tdd 24p cau. B{g Ninh, con cua
mmm numum

Vi duyen-co ml Ngd ™e Ble

khong c6 th® xin sao luc
thai-sanh duge, 1A v .
D su giao thing gifn dom.

M!y nhin-cht'mg da thc-nhdn nhir trén ddy, nén Chung t6i phat gify th&-vi khai
sanh pdy cho duong-si d& si-dung theo lugt, chifu theo Nghi-Binh ngay 17 thang 11
pim 1947 c8a Thi-Tuong Chanh-Phé Lam-Thoi Nam-phin Viét-Nam. Cac diéu 363 va

tiép theo ella b Hinh-luat Canh-cdi phat t0i nguy-chirng v8 viéc hd tir 2d&n 5 nim ta va

phat bac tlr 200 ¢&n 3000 dong di dwgc doc cho cac nban-chirng va nguyén-don nghe. ;

' Va cac nbdn-ching co ky tén voi chung toi va Luc-sir sau khi doc Iqi. '
Kj tn khéng 5

e LLC Sau Y, *J
. , Siwor-2ipA thang 9 pim 1978 ___
r Fa BANANH - LUC - SV,
. JA TIEN : 15800 ! A e W
) Chi 1961 clin ahde m8l kb1 . - O\ ' g -
un cdp thém bin suo. .

BHam Tril.- 2 Su (
N\



ADDRESS REPLIES TO:

COPY PIRTH CERTIFICATE RN
Date of registration Doocopler RSN

Last and
c\e\'
Se::
Date
Plasa ©
Name of
Age
Ceoeounation
Address
Name of

name
of birth

father

s \t—’(
Addres
Mary = relationshiv

[
o
Ph ey

AT have o B ST one
ol fiJ?l I Form o : tiun
and tras Lo Lh P

Ctate of California
County of Dan Joagquin

Zubsoribed and affirped belore ue o P
on tl..x.u _m_~ ’1ay (7' 49 s . i . j_

OFFIClalL SI-EAL Signs
Birdie F Romlrez Stepken

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY
My comm. expires JAN 22, 1993

e e e P P e

Affikoted with National Conference of Cotholic Charities and California Conference of Catholic Charities
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VIET-NAM  CONG-1HOA , R .
00.7HANH saicon  TRICH-LUC BQ KHAI-SANH
ngn: NHI - Lap ngdy 3 thing Ie nam 19..13
FHUONG ,__B.um-ﬁ_.
ee 1. N r—r— e e ——— — -
$6 higu : ... 125TCA Tom bo dita (r8, | Lo UYER vac 1460 ]
Con trai hay con gai, .| Yaw !
) hai Y c’l bu,{ bth avol mot rnam mo
; Ngdy sanh . . .. .. pgon chin trtm bay suci bs, 10 g 5
‘ - =]
f Noi sanh. . . . ... Sa!s_os. du,, Cw,u -luynh .
Tén ho ngudi cha. . . NGUYad - Ve T AbH
: _Jenho ngwol me. . .| ey ML LAMG e
Vo chanh hay khong
¢Hd bon-tha . . . .. Vd ohu.n
“en ho mgwii T B — -
ding Kbt - . . *e,u; W Ve *m-ah
e T IRIAHLTUC Y BAN- CHANTH Pl
'y Saigen. ngdy 3 théng.. IZ..nim 19 73
NUEELE LI s, Vién-Chirc H$.Tich,
RS '@fiﬂ"}r‘ A
IR 2 A o
A oo © -"l ‘- ;/ _____ ~
' \."q'%fb;‘i. - _ )
' . | PHAM-Binge iy ) '
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VIET-NAM  CONG-HOA

oo THANH SAIGON

—

Quqn NHI -

Muawc

Nuyesn 9%

TRICH-LUC BO KHAI-SANH

Lap ngay...3...

thang.. X2 __nam 19 B E

So hi¢u: ... 125704

MR AL o

Tén ho dt&n trc,

LG

Con trai hay con gdi, .

>

Ngay sanh

‘Noi sanh

T

LGUYEH Yo 1500

| )

nyon chin trim bay sudi bs,

'hai BR! c'l buJ thioé avol mot nam 'io

Sa!z_os. am -Ccnrig Ruynhb

‘Tén ho nguwdi cha. . .

“tasabes; ‘.omnem’ i ama ob.

. ddang kbai

NGUXah Vol LA
Teén ho ngudi me. LEO I LAMNG
Vo chanh hay khéng| = -
c6 bou-tha . . . .. Vd chu.n

“fen ho mguui T

A,_,u, b Vels u.aah

2 — i 4 b et -

Vién-Chire H$-Tich,

PHAM- D4 e

"::-_,5_ [RICI-LUC Y BAN CHANN
*Saigon. ngdy 3 . thang..IZ..nim 1Y 73
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ADDRESS REPLIES TO:

COPY ZIRTH CERTIFICATE TRAJ'[FTTCI

Date of registratiocn Fehruasry 13, 16
Last and first name Noguyer Vorn Thuy -
Sex Male
Date of birth February 11, 1975
Place of birth 271 Vinh Vien '
Name of father Nguyen Van Thanh
Age N /A
Occupation N /A
Address N /A
Name of mother Ngo Thi Dang
Age N / A
Occupation N / A
Address N/ A
Marriage relationshirp Wife first ranlk
Name of declarant Mai Thi Daag
Date of copy reissued Mareh 220 1975

1, M&f_&_g__«&ér&cm have completed the trunsliation of the
above document. I am qualified to perform such Lraxslat on which

I believe to be accurate and true to the original.

Date“_..‘.’;._f_:,'g_&;,g_ﬁ Signature_ YO gied. "Sﬂzuﬂ_u—uy

State of California
Ceounty of San Jcaguin .

Subzcribed and affirwmed to before me Zfi?

on this_€£34x>__day 6¥2§2Z§;b_,“m,mm-s'

P U P . G S q
OFFICIAL SEAL .
) Birdie F Ramirez Stepken Ly

NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

SAN JOAQUIN
My comm. expires JAN 22 1993

Affiliated with National Conference of Catholic Charities and Calitornia Conference of Catholic Charities.
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VI{T-NAM CONG-HOA |

oo-miw swoon  TRICH-LUC BO KHALSINH

, OU’" Io — lip nglyI} ,,,,, théng _2_ ndm 1975 .
Phodng .nhx;.u".‘n.n..._..
$6 higu: . 4II>~--~—- | T.n o 77 .’- NGUYRH-VM-T&'Y .
| Con tral vhay con ghi..| wmaa . PR

aitd 0§ ret

Midi m@t thang hei ninm myt ngan ohin
-ll"ﬁ ) ’

. |trém bay muot 1@ hol 07pid Lo |
Not sanh .........|277 vIou vida
Ton ho ngudi che. . ... ‘Muy'&n vdn Theanh
Ton ho ngudt me. . ... r'ga_' *h} Bing

N “chénh hey khéng .
c6 hon-thGe...... Vg chaih

U sesamc

Mai Thi Diing

TRICH-LYC Y BAN-CHANH  ¢/o
/—T‘;&\ Solgon, ngdy 2¢ théng 3 nim 1975 °
\  Vitn. Chie Ho-Tichi

k(m'trwmu;m"l'uw/

. phl..l- To Houki-LUhiah



VIET-NAM CONG-HOA

o0-miwn swcon TRICH.-LUC BO KHAI-SINH

OUSn 10 ——

Plurd'ng ..uh:.u;gman........
$6 higu: IIb.....»..

Lép ngiy13.  thing 2 nam 1975

| Ten ho dow ws. ...
Con trai hay con géi..

NGQUYRN=VAN-THUY
Mg . T

nifd 1§ P

UO S.'.l.'l' “‘.-‘.

Mudi m@t thang hei ném m@t ngan ch
tréo bay mudi 1lfm hol 07pid Ly

No‘" “nh ® s 0 86060 ,0 0 a7I VIull Vi:—;“
Tén ho ngudi cha. . ...

Tén ho ngudi mo. . ...

n

TET™ .

-
/ SSIEATIN
2, . ‘I"
Ritrig

n doo ;-‘U o Thi

Ng_.'_uyan vin Thanh

(gd~ h} Biag

H "rl;(_ ‘l -
i’{_'- SRR Vo chénh hay khéng R
VA Yl 6 hen-tha. ... ... Vg chauh
N Ten ho nguei | !

ding khai........

Mai Th} Ding
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K. Doe. Request; Form 09/ / {L,Z’//gy 4
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